
2023 Affiliate Member List

 
William Sokol 
The Sokol Firm 
(856) 528-2012 
bill@thesokolfirm.com
www.thesokolfirm.com

CLEAN-OUTS/JUNK REMOVAL 
Andrew Cerame 
Do Not Throw It Away 
(732) 586-7525 
andrew@donotthrowitaway.com 
Donotthrowitaway.com

FINANCIAL SERVICES
Matthew Dworetsky
Dworetsky Financial
(732) 447-2608
customerservice@dworetskyfinancial.com
www.dworetskyfinancial.com

Pinky Shah 
NEO Home Loans
(732) 845-1991
team@pinkymortgage.com
www.pinkymortgage.com

MORTGAGE Cont'd

ATTORNEY
Pragati Parikh Dubal, Esq.
Law Office of Pragati Parikh Dubal
(732) 387-2259
pdubal@duballaw.com 
https://www.duballaw.com/

Tania Lopez
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage
(908) 709-3369
tania.lopez2@wellsfargo.com
www.wfhm.com/loans/tania-lopez

Tony Clintock
U.S. Bank
(732) 841-4677
tony.clintock@usbank.com
www.usbank.com

ACCOUNTANT/TAXES 
John K Haslach
MS Taxation
(732) 566-2849
John@GetRicherQuicker.net
www.GetRicherQuicker.net

Marty Nicoll
Movement Mortgage
(908) 472-0531
Marty.nicoll@movement.com
www.movement.com

Robert Tissot
Advisors Mortgage Group
(732) 995-4825
rtissot@advisorsmortgage.com
www.advisorsmortgage.com 

INSPECTION 
B. Scott Frederick 
The Inspection Guys 
(732) 432-0220 
Inspectionguys.sf@gmail.com 
www.inspectionguys.com

MORTGAGE 
Ada Aquino
Nations Lending Corp.
(908)956-7152
adita1981@msn.com
www.nationslending.com/adalgisa-aquino

Lou Capodice
Citizens Bank
(732) 570-8428   
Louis.a.capodice@citizensbank.com

Lisa Mathews
Cross Country Mortgage
(908) 358-3359
lisa.mathews@ccm.com
www.crosscountrymortgage.com/Lisa-Mathews

Al Perez
Jersey Mortgage Co.
(732) 261-7663
aperez@jerseymortgage.com
www.jerseymortgage.com 

BASEMENT SOLUTIONS
Keith Baicker
Scaldino Basement Solutions
(609) 651-7611
kbaicker@scaldinobasement.com
www.scaldinobasement.com 

Arthur Kautsky
Guaranteed Rate Affinity
(732) 423-3301
arthur.kautsky@grarate.com
www.people.grarate.com

Sabrina Morley
Vitale Inspection Services LLC
(609) 751-8048
visabrinamorley@gmail.com
www.vitaleinspection.com

 

 
Michael Iarrapino 
Edison HVAC, Inc. 
(732) 372-7161 
mike@edisonhvac.com 
www.edisonhvac.com

MLS 
Central Jersey Multiple Listing System
(732) 661-9500 
info@centraljerseymls.com
www.centraljerseymls.com

Pamela McClellan
Motto Mortgage Mentors
(732) 497-9674
Pamela.McClellan@mottomortgage.com
www.mottomortgagementors.com 

Danielle M. Lozito
Lozito Law
(848) 202-1650
lozitolaw@gmail.com
www.lozitolaw.com

Craig Rothenberg, Esq.
Law Office of Craig Rothenberg
(732) 247-5002
craig@rothenbergesq.com
www.rothenbergesq.com 

HEATING & COOLING
Ed Iarrapino 
First Choice Plumbing Heating 
& Cooling
(848) 200-7600
ed@fccomfort.com 
www.fccomfort.com 

Cathy Fernandes
Jersey Mortgage Co.
(800) 342-6597
cathyfernandes23@gmail.com
www.jerseymortgage.com

MOVERS
Traci Gerckens
Big G Movers Inc
(855) 937-2444
traci@biggmoversinc.com 
www.biggmoversinc.com 

Shane Connor
Caliber Home Loans
(732)740-5372
shane.connor@caliberhomeloans.com

Kaustuv Datta
Caliber Home Loans
(732)322-5647
kaustuv.datta@caliberhomeloans.com

PHOTOGRAPHY
Vincent Ioia
Total Exposure Photography
(201) 538-6746
vincent@totalexpophoto.com 
www.totalexpophoto.com

Peter Giannino
PG Home Inspections
(718) 510-6716
petegino42@gmail.com 
www.pginspections.com

Stephen Kinzler
NJ Lenders Corp.
(973) 200-7090
skinzler@njlenders.com 
Skinzler.njlenders.com 

Matthew J. Petriello
Petriello Law
(973) 890-7262
mkarlak@petriellolaw.com 
www.petriellolaw.com 

Bryan Salmeron
Jersey Mortgage Co.
(855) 295-2922
bsalmeron@jerseymortgage.com
www.jerseymortgage.com 

Alex Rivera
Movement Mortgage
(908) 914-5500
alex.rivera@movement.com
www.movement.com

REAL ESTATE SCHOOL
Susan Giacchi
Dreams Real Estate Academy
732-903-9145
DreamsAcademy@gmail.com
www.DreamsRealEstateAcademy.com
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RESTORATION
Adam Blankenbaker 
Max Clean Restoration
(732) 539-2942
adam@maxcleanrestoration.com 
www.maxcleanrestoration.com 

Nancy Mullins
East Coast Title Agency
(732) 828-6500
nancy@eastcoasttitle.com 
www.eastcoasttitle.com 

TITLE SERVICES 
Lisa Dombrowski 
Vintage Title Services 
(732) 967-6590 
lisad@vintagetitleservices.com 
www.vintagetitleservices.com

2023 Affiliate Member List

AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP LEVELS
Signifies Premier and Elite members. 
All others are Classic members.
Premier Membership – $3,000; 
Elite Membership – $1,000; 
Classic Membership – $250
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